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

FARMERS MARKET

EASTSIDE

STORE 69,900

good money maker,
$10,000.00 down

- | I 3 1118.
For sale - One Massey-Ferguson
Brick building, A E LEPAGE ch Ya acre freed building || There is one man you | 255 diesel tractor in excellent
PnPRﬂﬂi?'lITSE UARIETY maC ann lving $79 900 : - | 1 ' lot - South of Elmvale. || should see and rely upon, e royre Al mﬂﬁé
STORE quarters, good ' |Ih|IHI|HHHIIIH.”IHHHHH” | Coast to Coast Reducec el e alliila: | TR e raior. BRES
| location S et o Real Estate e o sho el || 0 o i P b, o
VICTORIA FRUIT L ial HUf{}n" Service or 322-1118. respected ::-T-.T;.w'?mus ﬂ‘ﬁwmmmm
ICT R - drge commercia T @;C try” iad i dli o' i— name in £ ne -534-7677, s
hU“di"g; 2 walk-in s = . - Bi Steph ! Tee Pee Area monuments, -
HARBOUR PRODUCE refrigerators, 2 $68,000 Properties Division Regional Office il;:im"n:;v ::::;: Jaﬁ i::;s :i:-:;:i Handyman’s special - the world t PERSONAL |
living quarters, Panorama Plaza Bill Cook 526.3413 Vince Marchildon 533-2703 Interior & requines bl Vere. LOSE WEIGHT
MARKET large lot P.0. Box /5/ Karl Wolf 533-3407 Ray Wadge  526-4272 :enc::;;::-.g -zm .-m::m : FRSON The better way
526'4272 Midl 0 : AL SAND ' Val Freeman 322-2754
HWY GASOUNE Large lot, prime idland, Ont. bungalow close to

Michael ). Stone
322-2732
Elmvale

Julien Beausoleil

Georgian Bay. A real
buy at only $20,000.
For further details call
Mary Foster 737-3200

Elmvale Leglon H_alr

Monday Evening 7:30 p.m.
Weight Control Inst.

modern
quarters,
shop, good

location,
living
repair

RUEAZ S CTATION

A LITTLE CASTLE IN THE FOREST
HR /188 - An attractive 3 bdrm. vinyl frame

’120,000

IBDRM. BACKSPLIT/ GLEN EAGLES CRES.
HR / 255 - Just redecorated, features broadloom

RESTAURANT

income

FESSERTON TAVERN

Modern building and
equipment,

large

’159,000

throughout, 2 baths, rec rm, dbl. garage, paved
drive and 2 patios. 2 blocks to shopping, schools

and hospital. 10'4 per cent financing. Call Karl
Wolf.

bungalow. Cozy, roomy liv rm. You can walk to
beach and yet you have well serviced rds yr
round. Big lot. Drapes, fridge, stove will stay. A
nice home. Try an offer. Call Vince. : '

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE A DIFFERENCE

or 322-1118.

Vespra Township - 50
treed acres close to
Barrie with older 4

84 Poyntz St.
Penetanguishene

Frank Doherty .
District Sales Manager

Wis-w21

If you drink that's your business
but if you have a drinking problem
lef “"us " help- £ =1 Alcoholic
Anonymous, Elmvale Group.

5767974 United Church basement, Hn'ld;;
DINING living quarters, 4 ACRE HOBBY FARM HR / 168 - Brand new 3 bdrm. brick bung. on a bedroom home plus Midland weTE | Nights8:00. WY
: : HR /162 - Totally renovated, this country home rustic lot. 10 min drive to town. 2 min walk to pony barn - lots of SERVICES
ideal family _ .
I_UU NGE bl features 4 bdrms., fireplace, attached garage sandy bch. See its unique 55 ft. deck. All work potential. For further
usiness and shop and new cedar deck off master bdrm. done by reputable builder. Owner would like an Information call Mary I
Offers panoramic view. Call Karl Wolf. offer. $46,000. Call Vince. Foster, 737-3200 or 322- B own
REDUCED ER BO Lo nsuia |0n
EXECUTIVE ON 23 ACRES, REDUCED TO UCED $6000-OWNER HAS BOUGHT = I I t
FITZGERALD 5 ROBERT ST. $88,500 HR / 90 - Midland Point restored farm home on (JL'UrgE : ;
1D RIALFSTAT( BROALR @9 PENETANGUISHENE HR /178 4 bdrms., 2 baths, 6 sliding patio doors. 1”2 acres with new open hearth, broadloom, Worrall (Cheaper than doing it yourself)
T Deck 135x6 around home. Sun roof. Home spans  heated EEEE?IEJ andM ‘:Tp“”' Immediate Realtv Ltd e Free Estimates
possession. Call Jane Macksey. ¢ ., -
Ed Trottier 549-2417 Dick Matthews 526-7472 running water. Fish from deck. Heated garage SSat : e All work is guaranteed
Delva L gy e Al Leroux, Mgr. 549.2998 - and shop. All on plenty of raw nature. Must see. EVERTON RD. SUNNYSIDE, SIDESPLIT 124 Dunlop St.W.Barrie Call
elva Lacroix 549- ' o L Call Vince. MARY L. FOSTER
349,500 -
HR / 227 - On super sized lot. Extra large bdrms. Sales Representative I;EATHERDAIJE & CLARKE
PENETANG BEACH AREA NEW LISTING, 534,500 LAFONTAINE Hardwood under broadloom. This home was Box 6, Eimvale, Ont. | | fg45 7613 3269777
ONARD AVENUE HR / 263 Brick, 3 bdrms. Family rm. : : i i | 173200 ;
LE_ COUNTRY LIVING 1 built by a builder for his own use - quality Bus 7 (N Moonstone Orillia
P/ 465-.2 storey, 4 I::Edruu‘ms. newly P/412-3 yr. old 2 bdrm. home. 4 pc. Renovated kit and liv rm. Full bsmt. Enclosed assured. Call Jane MHCI\ESE}". Res: $22-1118 15 12-13-14-15
renovated with modern kitchen and bath, full basement. All electric veranda. New septic system. Walk to school.
4 pc. bath, large living room. Lot 40’

X 260°. $27,000. Terms.
BRULE HEIGHTS

: HR / 154 - Want to buy a 19 lot registered plan of doors to spacious back yard. Lrge liv rm.
P/ 464 - Modern 3 bedroom brick ; ]
and aluminum home. Living and WATERFRONT LOT subdivision overlooking Penetang Bay? Call  Fireplace. 2 baths. Huge full bsmt. 1%z garage. . 'DHNSON WEEE::SE,,,E
dining rooms, kitchen and 4 pc. bath. MLS/ 654/ 77 - Farlane Lake. Vs Vince. Lots of space. Call Vince. RELL
Broadlioom, full basement. Nice lot acre beautifully treed lot with 100 ff.

75" x 120'. One year old. $43,000.
TOWN LOTS

MLS 7 499 / 77 - Residential building
lots completely serviced, now

available. Priced from $9,250 up.

BURKE STREET
P/ 463 - Only 2 yrs. old brick and
stucco exterior, 3bdrms., living rm.,

heat, good sand beach with view
from 12 x 20 sundeck, $35,000.
Furniture and appliances included.

frontage of sand beach. $30,000,
$10,000 down.

PORT SEVERN - WATERFRONT
P/ 476 Furnished cottage.
Combination living room and
kitchen, 2 bedrooms, propane toilet.
Well insulated. Only B yrs. old.
$39,900.

Fine location. Call Vince.

BE A SOMEBODY

THUNDER BAY BEACH

HR / 181 - Summer retail store, take-out and post
office. Opportunity for yr round business.
Attractive, fully winterized apt. above store. Call
Jane Macksey.

WOODLAND BEACH, AS LOW AS $5,000 DOWN
HR /173 - Split entry bung. with 1400 sq. ft. on
main floor. Eat in kit, and separate dining.

OVER 1600 SQ FT.. 4 BDRMS. $49,900
HR / 233 - This is really worth looking into. Brick
and stone bung. Lrge kit and din area. Patio

SEE IT AND YOU CAN'T RESIST IT. $30,500
HR / 238 - Immaculate 8 yr old, 3 bdrm. bung.
Very attractive home. Good size liv rm and
separate din rm. Plenty of cupboards. Fireplace.
4 appliances incl. Deep treed lot. Owner is
moving. Call Vince.

NEW HOME IN VANIER WOODS $33,900
HR / 254 - Would you believe 3 bdrms., good size
kit and liv rm., electric heat, full bsmt, all on

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

CARNKEY = reator

| REAL ESTATE

ELMVALE 322-3131

CHARLIE SHAW

HOWARD HEACOCK

TREVOR DAKIN

féirinigfm-r; I-ci:chen and : pc. b:iih- Garage and workshop. Fireplace in fam. rm. treed lot, at this price. Call Vince. 322-1253 322-1753 728-2899
ectric heat, rug and cushion Call Jane Macksey.
floors. Full basement. $32.900. SUMMER RETREAT Y . FIFTH ST. 4 BDRMS. TRY YOUR OFFER BRUCE & DIANE BARTON
P/ 486 - imﬂgiﬂE‘! 400" of shoreline HR 7 259 . $28,500. 2 ﬁ’fan‘r alum. frame. Large k =
GORGEOQUS VIEW OF BAY on Penetang Bay with a double IMMACULATE INTERIOR / ASKING $29,900 kit. Spacious liv rm. All on deep lot. Central Woodland Beach Office 361-2171
F'..- dﬂd EEEUHfUt {:USiDm bui” Eiﬂ're? h-amE hnuse and 10 cabinS "IR ;£ 257 . FFEH'T'IE bl..ll"lg. 3 bi‘.‘ll"l"l"li Fl.ll'l hSm‘!' Iﬂca‘[ﬂn TrUI'f flnE‘ rﬂppﬂr*un"‘f 'ﬂ‘ own ‘fﬂur‘
home. Has 3 bedrooms, living rm., situated on this 1% acre parcel of ::“:'“: "'h“"' back porches. Gngd size freed lot. home while prices are right. Owner anxious
Kitchen and 4 pc. bath plus carport. commercial land. Recent survey. ront has view of bay. Close to schools. i ‘ ‘ MORTGAGES ‘ MORTGAGES I MORTGAGES
Situated on a lovely lot. Looking for  Don’t delay, call now. Penetang. Nice place to start or retire. Call Make an offer. Call Vince.

a new owner. Call now. $39.900.

MIDLAND

WILLIAM STREET

P/ 478 Perfect starter or
retirement home. Aluminum siding
bungalow. Newly renovated,
kitchen, living room, bath, 2
bedrooms and laundry room off
kitchen. $24,900.

SMITH'S CAMP

P/ 488 - We have a 3 bedroom mabile
with living rm., kitchen, laundry
room plus an “option’” room. Owner
very anxious. Call now. $17,500.

TINY TOWNSHIP
LAFONTAINE

COMMERCAIL PROPERTY
CHATHAM STREET

P/ 427 - Triplex only 5 yrs. old,
completely serviced. Income %550
per month. One 3 bdrm. apt. and 2 - 1
bdrm. apts. Bungalow style with
finished basement. $47,500. Terms.

ROBERT STREET

P/ 462 Combination home and
business, 2 storey brick, 3 bdrms.,
kitchen, living and dining rooms, 4
pc. bath. Close to Main Street.
Includes active body and fender
shop. $59,900.

Vince.

ALL NEW 8 ROOMS $59,900PENETANG

HR / 212 - Brick side split. 4 levels. 3 bdrms.
Finished fam. rm. Finished rec rm with
fireplace. 2 baths. Attached garage with paved
drive. Treed lot. Easy distance to schools. A lot
of home. Hard to duplicate. Call Vince.

THIS HAS BEEN A HOME FOR LAST 4 YRS
HR / 226 - 3 bdrms. Large liv rm-dining combo.
Fronts on park and bay. Spacious treed lot,
Peaceful. Good roads. Friendly neighbours.
Little upkeep. A fine yr round home with

beautiful view. $29,900. Will consider offers. Call
Vince.

JUST 1 MILE OUT OF TOWN $37,500

HR /258 - 3 yr old brick bung. Extremely
spacious kit. 2 bdrms. 2 more partly fin.
bdrms. in bsmt. Large recrm area - 26x17. Large
mud rm. Secluded country lot. Owner would like
an offer. Call Vince.

:lIEII:||'|I:III[||:|I|II:| I
ML

(Il I
ELMVALE DISTRICT ||
(et

Gord Tovet 322.2245

Carl Davis 322-2942
BUNGALOW HOME 534,500

" HRE / 31 - Aluminum siding, 3 bdrms., garage,

Loan Corporation.

Moneyin your hand
when You need it “=ay

Good News . . . legal fees paid!

The Municipal will pa
of $20,000. and up, al
disbursements), normally charged to the
borrower by the solicitor acting for
the Municipal Savings and

hun 1st & 2nd Mortgages

egal fees (excluding

MLS / 288/ 76 Corner 16th INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 4 BDRM. BUNGALOW-WOODLAND DRIVE nicely landscaped lot. Call Gord or Carl Open 1st & 2nd Mortgages -
Concession. 49 acres over &00' on MLS/ 435/ 77 - Commercial, also HR /261 - .PB"H'Ed drive and attached garage THINK SPRING Wath 3 month interest boanus 1o discharge

paved road. Good variety of frees, revenue property located in fown’s leads to this immaculate home Features 2 baths, HRE / 3 4 _ Al residential conventional morigages are

maple sugar bush, small stream, Industrial Court. Completely shop, hobby rm and large rec rm with fieldstone 4 4 bdrm. summer residence at

gorgeous view. Only $55,000. Owner
hold mortgage.

FARLANE LAKE - LOT

P/ 444 - 15,000 sq. ft. building lot.
Level, secluded, mature trees.
Bargain priced at just $3,850.

OWN A RANCH

P/ 473 - A gorgeous new 3 bdrm.
brick bungalow. Only 10 minutes
from town, situated on 42 acres of
pine and hardwood forest. All
electric heat, 2 complete baths. Full
divided basement. Excellent buy at

$69,900. Terms.

serviced, has 4000 sq. ft. area all pre-
engineered steel building
completely insulated and heated.
$53,900. Good terms.

CEDAR POINT

MLS 7772/ 77 - Restaurant and
Tavern. Beer garden, new kitchen
equipment, kitchen, dining lounge,
bar, 3 public washrooms, 3 bdrms.
and 1-4 pc. bath for private use. All
restaurant equipment included.
Zoned Tourist Commercial. Call for
further information.
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fireplace and bar. Call Karl Wolf.

VIEW OF GEORGIAN BAY-ONLY $35,900
HR / 112 - Very clean, 3 bdrm. cedar bungalow
with Irge cedar deck. Located on quiet crescent

amongst birch and pines. Excellent terms. Call
Karl Wolf.

$64,900 BUYS ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:

HR /163 - Brick bung 1475 sq. ft. 3 bdrms. Den.
Fireplace. 4 _partly finished rms in bsmt.
Enclosed front veranda. TV tower and rotor.
Huge workshop at rear, 56x28. Very well

groomed. 2 acre lot. Close to everywhere. Call
Vince.

Woodland Bch. Fully insulated, elec heat, paved

drive and nice shade trees. Now $38,500. Call
Carl or Gord.

PANORAMIC VIEW OF BAY
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